	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	        C.S.A.   di    E N N A Scuola dell'infanzia
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	               OPERAZIONI PER UN SOLO ANNO SCOL 
	
	2004/05
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	
	POSTI IN ORGANICO
	 
	POSTI VACANTI di
	
	      POSTI   DI
	 
	
	          DISPONIBILITA' 

	SCUOLE
	
	DI DIRITTO  04-05
	 
	 RISULTA  dopo i 
	
	  ORGANICO    DI
	
	   Posti
	 
	Posti
	 

	 
	
	prima dei trasferi
	 
	Trasferimenti O.D.e
	
	FATTO   2004/05
	
	Comuni
	    SOSTEGNO

	 
	
	menti 04-05
	 
	 
	vacanti al 31.08.05
	
	vacanti fino 30.6.05
	
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	
	AN
	EH
	CH
	DH
	 
	AN
	EH
	CH
	DH
	
	AN
	EH
	CH
	DH
	
	AN
	EH
	CH
	DH

	ENNA 1°C
	
	19
	1
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	0
	0
	0
	0

	ENNA 2°C.
	
	18
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	1
	 
	 
	
	0
	1
	0
	0

	ENNA 4°C
	
	20
	1
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	1
	 
	
	0
	0
	1
	0

	AGIRA
	
	26
	1
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	2
	 
	 
	
	0
	2
	0
	0

	Barrafr, 1°
	
	19
	1
	1
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	1
	 
	
	0
	0
	1
	0

	Barrefr. 2°
	
	22
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	1
	 
	 
	
	0
	1
	0
	0

	Leonforte 1°
	
	18
	1
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	1
	 
	 
	
	0
	1
	0
	0

	Leonforte 2°C
	
	20
	1
	 
	 
	
	1
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	2
	 
	 
	
	1
	2
	0
	0

	Nicosia 1°C
	
	16
	 
	 
	 
	
	5
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	1
	 
	 
	
	5
	1
	0
	0

	Nicosia 2° C
	
	24
	1
	 
	 
	
	2
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	2
	0
	0
	0

	P.Armerina 2°
	
	18
	1
	 
	 
	
	 
	1
	 
	 
	
	 
	1
	 
	 
	
	0
	2
	0
	0

	P.Armerina 3°C
	
	22
	1
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Regalbuto
	
	19
	1
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	1
	 
	 
	
	0
	1
	0
	0

	Troina
	
	26
	1
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	1
	 
	 
	
	0
	1
	0
	0

	Valguarnera
	
	24
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	1
	 
	 
	
	0
	1
	0
	0

	Cerami
	
	6
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Nissoria
	
	6
	 
	 
	 
	
	1
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	1
	0
	0
	0

	Calascibetta
	
	15
	1
	 
	 
	
	4
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	1
	
	4
	0
	0
	1

	Villarosa
	
	14
	1
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	1
	 
	 
	
	0
	1
	0
	0

	Assoro
	
	14
	 
	 
	 
	
	4
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	1
	 
	 
	
	4
	1
	0
	0

	Catenanuova
	
	16
	1
	 
	 
	
	7
	1
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	7
	1
	0
	0

	Gagliano
	
	10
	1
	 
	 
	
	5
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	5
	0
	0
	0

	P.Armer. Capuana
	
	12
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	2
	 
	 
	
	0
	2
	0
	0

	Aidone
	
	14
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Pietraperzia
	
	16
	1
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	1
	 
	 
	
	0
	1
	0
	0

	Nicosia Alighi.
	
	2
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Centuripe Ansaldi
	
	8
	 
	 
	 
	
	1
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	1
	0
	0
	0

	Centuripe Verga
	
	10
	1
	 
	 
	
	2
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	2
	0
	0
	0

	Nicosia Pirand.
	
	4
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	0
	0
	0
	0

	TOTALI
	
	458
	17
	1
	 
	 
	32
	2
	 
	 
	
	458
	17
	2
	1
	 
	32
	19
	2
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ENNA, 2/8/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


